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Complete work station 
with sideboard 
white/maple
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Desk 180 × 80  
with add on100 × 60 

desktop anthracite

Practical sliding storage tray  
under the desktop

sliding door

Desl 
200 × 100 cm 
white

1

Desk 160 × 80 
white, with Add-on Pedestal  

14

16

Practical sliding storage tray  
under the desktop
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Accessories
In-desk power grommet
In-desk power grommet with 
USB input and a 190 cm
power cable with plug.

colour silver Part.No.:

left 11300314

middle 11300414

right 11300514

9 Cable outlet

colour left middle right

white 11309110 11309210 11309310

silver 11309414 11309514 11309614

black 11309715 11309815 11309915

10

•	 2 or 3 motors for desks with attachment. Motors with soft drive and stop mechanism and 
desk sensor for anti-collision.

•	 Electrical height adjustment from 72 – 120 cm (with castors 77 – 125 cm). Height speed 
of 36 mm/s. 

•	 Load capacity: dynamic 80 kg, static 100 kg 
•	 Memory function with height display and 4 height memory  
•	 Melamine coated desktops with ABS edges conform to EN 14322.
•	 More flexibility for changing places of work or mobility at work thanks to castors 
•	 Complete work station. The sideboard has two sliding door  

compartments with three drawers in the middle. Behind the sliding doors are two  
shelves. There is enough room behind the sliding door to place a PC, cable outlets exist.  
The sideboard can be mounted on the right side or on the left side. The complete side-
board are in white. 

Optional:
sliding storage tray, suitable for desk with a minimum width of 160 cm

Move 3 with sideboard:  (Side panels included).  
Dimensions: Desk W 180 × D 80 × H 72 – 120 cm,  Sideboard W 160 × D 50 × H 58 cm

Desktop 
colour

Sideboard on the 
right side

Sideboard on the 
left side

white 10384410 103844.1

light grey 10384911 103849.1

maple 10384550 103845.1

oak 10384455 103844.2

graphite 10384612 103846.1

anthracite 10384813 103848.1
€ / piece

sliding door

8

Desks

Desktop colour

Sit / Stand Desk
W 160 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 180 × D 80

Sit / Stand Desk
W 200 × D 100

Sit / Stand Desk
W 225 × D 100

Sit / Stand Desk W 180 × D 80 
with add-on  W 100 × D 60
can be placed left or right 

Sit / Stand Desk W 200 × D 100 
with add-on W 120 × D 80
can be placed left or right

Sit / Stand Desk W 200 × D 100  
with add-on W 160 × D 80 
can be placed left or right 

Frame colour
white 10380510 10381010 10381510 10385010 10382010 10382510 10383910

light grey 10380911 10381411 10381911 10385011 10382411 10382911 10384311

maple 10380850 10381350 10381850 – 10382350 10382850 10384050

oak 10380555 10381055 10381555 – 10382055 10382555 10383955

graphite 10380612 10381112 10381612 – 10382112 10382612 10384112

anthracite 10380713 10381213 10381713 10385013 10382213 10382713 10384213

€ / piece

1 2 3 5 764

12

Accessories
Castor Set Vertical  

Cable channel
Horizontal cable  
channel

Sliding storage tray Pedestal  
with central lock,  
80 cm deep

Add-on Pedestal 
with central lock,  
80 cm deep

4 castors with brakes.  
Part-No:  10991114

Length 125 cm, can be 
shortened to required 
length.

Part-No: 11300014

Secured under 
the desk. Width 
80 cm. Part.No.:  
11300210

Inner dimensions: W 110 ×  
H 6 × D 30 cm. Suitable for all 
desks with a minimum width of  
160 cm

Part.No.:  11379910

3 drawers, only 1 drawer can be 
opened at any time, self-closing 
mechanism, top drawer with tray.    

white	 Part.No.:  12455710 
light grey	 Part.No.:  12454711  
anthracite	 Part.No.:  12444713

For extending the desk area. 4 drawers, top drawer with 
tray, height adjustable from 72 – 76 cm. Corpus white, 
top in 6 colours matching the desktop.  
white/white	              Part-No: 12419010 
white/light grey         Part-No: 12419811 
white/maple	             Part-No: 12419350 
weiß/oak	              Part-No: 12419955 
white/graphite          Part-No: 12419112 
white/anthracite      Part-No: 12419213

14

16
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21 + 28

21 + 28
21 + 25

33
32 + 2x 3532 + 2x 3533

21 + 24
21 + 2x 29

22 + 26
22 + 26

19

move 3  

Desktop colours

white light grey maple oak graphite anthracite

frame colours

white

1519,–

€39,50

€ 549,–

1429,–

 € 69,-

1349,–

€ 399,–

1079,–

€ 139,–

949,–799 ,–

€ 59,-

759,-

€ 69,-

€ 85,–

1.799,–



electrical
height adjustment
72 to 120 cm

14

14

18
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Desk 180 × 80 cm 
with add on 100 × 60 cm 
white/oak

Desk 160 × 80 cm
white/graphite

with side panels
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Meeting desk

Meetingdesk  
250 × 100 cm

white 10306010

graphite 10306112

€/Piece

Sliding door cupboards 
These sliding doors offer a space saving capability. They are lockable and have 
stainless steel door handles.These come in several numbers of shelf variation. The 2 
and 3 shelf models are stackable. All the cupboards have rear walls, enabling them 
to be placed free-standing in offices. 
These sliding door cupboards have steel shelves, which have a greater load 
capacity compared to wooden shelves.

Sideboard 
This sideboard has 2 sliding doors and 3 drawers in the centre. Behind the doors is 
enough storage space for files etc.    

Hinged door cupboards  
These hinged door cupboards have stainless steel door handles and a central lock. 
The doors are available in white, light grey, maple, graphite, anthracite or glass. 
Cupboards have rear walls, for any unlevel flooring the cupboards have a height 
adjustment in the base to ensure that they stand level.

Cupboards and shelves	
Dimensions in cm (W × D × H)

Colours € / 
piece

 

white
Sideboard           
19 Sideboard	 160 × 50 × 74 11448710
Cupboards           
20 Cupboard wide, 2 shelves                   80 × 38 × 76 13443110
21 Cupboard wide, 3 shelves                   80 × 38 × 111 13445310
22 Cupboard wide, 5 shelves                   80 × 38 × 181 13443510
23 Cupboard narrow, 5 shelves               41 × 38 × 181 13443610

Doors, stainless steel handles, lockable white light grey maple oak graphite anthracite
24 for 2 shelf cupboards, wooden doors	  76 × 16 × 70 13454610 13455011 13455150 13454655 13445012 13455213
25 for 3 shelf cupboards, wooden doors	  76 × 16 × 104 13461010 13465411 13461850 13461055 13461112 13461213
26 for 5 shelf cupboards, wooden doors	  76 × 16 × 176 13454810 13455311 13455450 13454855 13445512 13455513
27 for 2 shelf cupboards, glass	  76 × 0,4 × 70 13455682
28 for 3 shelf cupboards, glass 	  76 × 0,4 × 104 13454382

Drawer-insert white light grey maple oak graphite anthracite
Drawer 	  76 × 31,5 × 35 13463210 13463711 13463150 13463255 13463412 13463313 168,–

30 Drawer for hanging register/files 	  76 × 31,5 × 35 13453710 13454011 13455850 13453755 13444012 13454213 168,–
Sliding door cupboards, lockable
31 Sliding door cupboard,  2 shelves	  100 × 40 × 75 13449510
32 Sliding door cupboard,  3 shelves	  100 × 40 × 111 13449110
33 Sliding door cupboard,  4 shelves	  100 × 40 × 147 13449210
34 Sliding door cupboard,  5 shelves	  100 × 40 × 183 13449310
35 Open stackable unit	  100 × 40 × 36 13449410
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optional Side panels 

 (per pair) 
With 2 × stainless steel stripes.  
W 710 × H 625 × D 16 mm
white     Part-No: 10379810

17
17

18

1

21 + 29 21 + 2921 + 28

22 + 2x 24 22 + 2x 2422 + 24 + 2x 29

21 + 25

19

15

5

5

21 + 2520 + 24 20 + 24

Desk screen
W 160 × H 45 cm  

white	 Part.-No. 19375210 
graphite	 Part.-No. 19375312

155,–
179,–
213,–
193,–
271,–

799,–

214,–
241,–
309,–
296,–

339,–
399,–
529,–
599,–
179,–

179,–

1179,–

€ 179,–




